

Gray Tiger Racing Team Fan Club Member to get Prototype Ride

Gray Tiger Racing Inc. announced today, the first of its giveaway programs. Each week, one lucky Fan Club Member will be selected to receive a free Gray Tiger Racing T-Shirt. The weekly winners will then be eligible for a year end drawing that will include attending a test day with the team and getting to ride in the team's Daytona Prototype race car.

(PRWEB) April 11, 2003 -- FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Terry Rohr Gray Tiger Racing Inc.

Phone: 480-201-1722 FAX: 480-502-2938

E-Mail: gtracing@graytigerracing.com Website: http://www.graytigerracing.com

Gray Tiger Racing Team Fan Club Member to get Prototype Ride

(Cave Creek, AZ $\hat{A} \Box$ April 9, 2003) $\hat{A} \Box$ Gray Tiger Racing Inc. announced today, the first of its giveaway programs. Each week, one lucky Fan Club Member will be selected to receive a free Gray Tiger Racing T-Shirt. The weekly winners will then be eligible for a year end drawing that will include attending a test day with the team and getting to ride in the team's Daytona Prototype race car.

"We want our fans to be part of the team," stated Terry Rohr, President of Gray Tiger Racing. "We hope that this is the first of many programs that will give our fans a chance to get up close to the team and the race car. One of our major goals is to be as fan friendly as possible."

Membership into the Gray Tiger Racing Team Fan Club is available by going to www.GrayTigerRacing.com or to www.GwnaRaceTeam.com.

Gray Tiger Racing Inc., located in Cave Creek, Arizona was incorporated in March 2002 for the purpose of creating a race team to compete in the Grand America Road Racing Association $\hat{A} \square s$ new premier series, the Daytona Prototypes.

###



Contact Information
Terry Rohr
Gray Tiger Racing Inc.
http://www.graytigerracing.com
480-201-1722

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.